L4

KS2 Order

= Form

Name:
School:

Lewknor Primary

Year:

If your child has any dietary requirements such as dairy free, lactose free, gluten ) _ Tick
free, vegan etc. please contact us for alternative sandwich fillings, bread and Without B:gtlearl: —
yoghurt alternatives Vegetarian: | |
Mon 13th May Tues 14th May Weds 15th May Thurs 16th May Fri 17th May
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette -
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese |
Tuna & Sweetcorn Smoked Salmon & Phili Egg Mayo Tuna Mayo Chicken ||
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham |
Bread Sticks Veggie Sticks Pretzels Rice cake Coleslaw
Frube Yogurt Fromage Frais Yoghurt Frube
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Biscuit Cake Biscuit Cookie Cake
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20
Mon 20th May Tues 21st May Weds 22nd May Thurs 23rd May Fri 24th May
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Tuna Mayo Egg Mayo Tuna Mayo Egg Mayo Phili & Cucumber
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham
Pretzels Veggie Sticks Raisins Veggie Sticks Pepper Sticks
Frube Snack cheese Yoghurt Snack cheese Fromage Frais
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Cake Cookie Cake Biscuit
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 oJ AJ H20 oJ AJ H20 oJ AJ H20
Half term
Mon 3rd June Tues 4th June Weds 5th June Thurs 6th June Fri 7th June
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Tuna & Sweetcorn Smoked Salmon & Phili Egg Mayo Marmite Chicken
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham
Bread Sticks Veggie Sticks Pretzels Cucumber Sticks Coleslaw
Frube Yogurt Fromage Frais Fromage Frais Frube
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Biscuit Cake Biscuit Cake Cake
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 oJ AJ H20 oJ AJ H20
Mon 10th June Tues 11th June Weds 12th June Thurs 13th June Fri 14th June
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Marmite Egg Mayo Smoked Salmon & phili Tuna & Sweetcorn Phili & Cucumber
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham
Couscous Pretzels Cucumber Sticks Coleslaw Cherry Tomatoes
Frube Fromage Frais Yoghurt Fromage Frais Snack cheese
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Cake Cookie Biscuit Biscuit
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20




Name:

School: Year:
- Order Form
Lunch Type:
01628 475941 [ ]
www.kidspackedlunch.co.uk Mighty Yr 3-6] |
Without Butter:| |
Halal:] |
Vegetarian:|__|
Mon 17th June Tues 18th June Weds 19th June Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette -
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese |
Tuna Mayo Smoked Salmon & Phili Marmite Tuna Mayo Roast Chicken |
ham Ham Ham Ham Ham ||
cherry tomatoes Cucumber Sticks Pasta salad Cucumber Sticks Pepper Sticks
Frube Fromage Frais Fromage Frais Fromage Frais Frube
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Biscuit Cake Biscuit Cookie
0J = Orange AJ = Apple 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J Al H20
H20 = Water
Mon 24th June Tues 25th June Weds 26th June Thurs 27th June Fri 28th June
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Marmite Egg Mayo Egg Mayo Egg Mayo Phili & Cucumber
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham
Couscous Pretzels Veggie Sticks Cherry tomatoes Bread Sticks
Frube Fromage Frais Frube Fromage Frais Frube
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Cake Biscuit Cake Cake
0J AJ H20 0J Al H20 0J AJ H20 0J Al H20 0J Al H20
Mon 1st July Tues 2nd July Weds 3rd July Thurs 4th July Fri 5th July
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Marmite Chicken Marmite Tuna Marmite
Ham Ham Coleslaw Ham Ham
Veggie Sticks Rice Cake Bread sticks Veggie Sticks Pretzels
Frube Fromage Frais Fromage Frais Fromage Frais Fromage Frais
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Biscuit Biscuit Biscuit Biscuit
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J Al H20
Mon 8th July Tues 9th July Weds 10th July Thurs 11th July Fri 12th July
Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Sandwich Baguette
Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese Cheese
Marmite Chicken Marmite Tuna Mayo Roast Chicken
Ham Ham Ham Ham Ham
Couscous Veggie Sticks Pretzels Veggie Sticks Tomatoes
Frube Fromage Frais Frube Fromage Frais Fromage Frais
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Cookie Biscuit Cake Biscuit Cookie
0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20 0J AJ H20
Please note the menu is subject to change without notice depending on availability of the items
ALLERGEN INFORMATION If you

require Allergen Ingredients Information for this Menu. Please call us on 01628 475941 or email yummy@kidspackedlunch.co.uk




» Payment Section

- 01628 475941 School.

www.kidspackedlunch.co.uk

company
Lunches cost £2.50 per day
Drinks are £0.40 each
Mighty
Qty

w/c 13th May £2.50 x £
w/c 20th May £2.50 x £
w/c 3rd June £2.50x £
w/c 10th June £2.50 x £
w/c 17th June £2.50 x £
w/c 24th June £2.50x £
w/c 1st July £2.50 x £
w/c 8th July £2.50 x £
Methods of Payment
Bank Transfer: Santander Account 05683394 Sort Code: 09-01-50
Cheques: Payable to: The Kids Packed Lunch Company Ltd.

Methods of Placement

via the POSTBOX Our Postboxes are situated in School Reception

via EMAIL: yummy@Kkidspackedlunch.co.uk
by POST: 2 Beechgrove Cottages Chisbridge Lane Marlow SL7 2HR
Contact us: 01628 475941

Please note that all orders must be paid at time of placement

Drinks
Qty

£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £
£0.40 x £

Grand Total £:
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